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NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of EFOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (BS-09)

(LAHORE) IN THE FOOD DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/38100241 MUHAMMAD UMAIR LAHORE
GHULAM MURTAZA

2/38100432 MUHAMMAD REHMAN LAHORE
TARIQ ALI

3/38100761 MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD KASUR
ABDUL RASHEED

4/38106800 MUHAMMAD NOMAN MAJEED LAHORE
ABDUL MAJEED

5/38105551 AZIZ UR REHMAN LAHORE
SARDAR ALI

6/38105398 JAWERIA SEHR KASUR
ZULFIQAR ALI

7/38102792 IBRAR AHMAD KASUR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

8/38106257 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH AFZAL LAHORE
MUHAMMAD AFZAL BHINDER

9/38102652 MUHAMMAD SHAH ZAIN WARRAICH LAHORE
SAJJAD AKBAR WARRAICH

10/38100146 MUHAMMAD AHMED KASUR
KARAMAT ALI

11/38102319 SHOAIB ALI LAHORE
HAIDER ALI

12/38109026 ARSLAN TAJ KASUR
TAJDIN

13/38101373 MUHAMMAD WAQAS KASUR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
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31 posts of Food Grains Supervisor (BS-09) (Lahore) in the Food Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

14/38102345

15/38105877

16/38106228

17/38100944

18/38104655

19/38105846

20/38101864

21/38105246

22/38106312

23/38100019

24/38102794

25/38103241

26/38101511

27/38102403

28/38105871

33/38103671

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD SUMRAIZ QADIR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL QADIR

NIMRA SHAHZADI
SHABBIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SALMAN ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD BASIT ALI
ZULFIQAR ALI

ABU MASAB
MUNAWAR ALI SAQIB

ALl SHAN ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAUMAN
GHULAM ULLAH

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
YASEEN

USMAN REHMAT
REHMAT ALI

RANA HASNAIN ALI
RANA ZAFAR IQBAL

QAMMAR SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUHAMMAD SHEHROZE AKBAR

AKBAR ALI

AMJAD ALI
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

FARWA SHAFQAT
SHAFQAT 1JAZ

TAYYABA SAAED
MUHAMMAD SAEED AKHTAR

DOMICILE

NANKANA SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA SAHIB

KASUR

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA SAHIB

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

64/38101748

RAUF ARIF
MUHAMMAD ARIF

SHEIKHUPURA
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31 posts of Food Grains Supervisor (BS-09) (Lahore) in the Food Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

92/38100574

DATED:

CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR NANKANA SAHIB
MERAJ DIN
(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
07-09-2023
27-RJ-2022
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