

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (BS-09)</u>
(LAHORE) IN THE FOOD DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	<b>AGAINST OPEN MERIT</b>	
1/38100241	MUHAMMAD UMAIR GHULAM MURTAZA	LAHORE
2/38100432	MUHAMMAD REHMAN TARIQ ALI	LAHORE
3/38100761	MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD ABDUL RASHEED	KASUR
4/38106800	MUHAMMAD NOMAN MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED	LAHORE
5/38105551	AZIZ UR REHMAN SARDAR ALI	LAHORE
6/38105398	JAWERIA SEHR ZULFIQAR ALI	KASUR
7/38102792	IBRAR AHMAD MUHAMMAD ANWAR	KASUR
8/38106257	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL BHINDER	LAHORE
9/38102652	MUHAMMAD SHAH ZAIN WARRAICH SAJJAD AKBAR WARRAICH	LAHORE
10/38100146	MUHAMMAD AHMED KARAMAT ALI	KASUR
11/38102319	SHOAIB ALI HAIDER ALI	LAHORE
12/38109026	ARSLAN TAJ TAJDIN	KASUR
13/38101373	MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD ASLAM	KASUR

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
14/38102345	MUHAMMAD SUMRAIZ QADIR MUHAMMAD IQBAL QADIR	NANKANA SAHIB
15/38105877	NIMRA SHAHZADI SHABBIR HUSSAIN	SHEIKHUPURA
16/38106228	MUHAMMAD SALMAN ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF	LAHORE
17/38100944	MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	SHEIKHUPURA
18/38104655	MUHAMMAD BASIT ALI ZULFIQAR ALI	LAHORE
19/38105846	ABU MASAB MUNAWAR ALI SAQIB	KASUR
20/38101864	ALI SHAN ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF	SHEIKHUPURA
21/38105246	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAUMAN GHULAM ULLAH	NANKANA SAHIB
22/38106312	MUHAMMAD IMRAN YASEEN	KASUR
23/38100019	USMAN REHMAT REHMAT ALI	LAHORE
24/38102794	RANA HASNAIN ALI RANA ZAFAR IQBAL	SHEIKHUPURA
25/38103241	QAMMAR SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD BOOTA	SHEIKHUPURA
26/38101511	MUHAMMAD SHEHROZE AKBAR AKBAR ALI	LAHORE
27/38102403	AMJAD ALI MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	LAHORE
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
28/38105871	FARWA SHAFQAT SHAFQAT IJAZ	SHEIKHUPURA
33/38103671	TAYYABA SAAED MUHAMMAD SAEED AKHTAR	NANKANA SAHIB

## **AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA**

64/38101748 RAUF ARIF SHEIKHUPURA MUHAMMAD ARIF

## 31 posts of Food Grains Supervisor (BS-09) (Lahore) in the Food Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

92/38100574 MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR NANKANA SAHIB
MERAJ DIN

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 07-09-2023 CASE NO. 27-RJ-2022